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Precincts Reporting 143 of 143 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Straight Party, Vote For 1

 66,534  87,808 21,27454.81% 48.67% 53.19%Republican Party

 54,232  76,054 21,82244.68% 49.93% 46.07%Democratic Party

 478  921 4430.39% 1.01% 0.56%Libertarian Party

 140  308 1680.12% 0.38% 0.19%Green Party

 121,384Cast Votes: 74.08%  43,707  165,09174.36% 74.16%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  42,453

0.01%

25.91%

 0

 15,072  57,525

 100.00%

25.64%

0.00%

25.84%

President and Vice President, Vote For 1

 87,993  116,126 28,13354.36% 48.83% 52.91%REP Mitt Romney/Paul Ryan

 72,714  101,144 28,43044.92% 49.35% 46.08%DEM Barack Obama/Joe Biden

 908  1,719 8110.56% 1.41% 0.78%LIB Gary Johnson/Jim Gray

 238  460 2220.15% 0.39% 0.21%GRN Jill Stein/Cheri Honkala

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Stewart Alexander/Alex Mendoza (W)

 7  9 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%Rocky Anderson/Luis J. Rodriguez (W)

 2  2 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Avery Ayers/Alejandrina Cabrera (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Andre N. Barnett/Kenneth R. Cross (W)

 12  21 90.01% 0.02% 0.01%Virgil Goode/Jim Clymer (W)

 1  1 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Thaddaus Hill/Gordon F. Bailey (W)

 5  7 20.00% 0.00% 0.00%Tom Hoefling/Jonathan D. Ellis (W)

 161,880Cast Votes: 98.80%  57,609  219,48998.01% 98.59%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  1,960

0.00%

1.20%

 0

 1,170  3,130

 70.00%

1.99%

0.00%

1.41%

United States Senator, Vote For 1

 87,249  115,580 28,33154.22% 49.60% 53.01%REP Ted Cruz

 71,340  98,345 27,00544.33% 47.28% 45.10%DEM Paul Sadler

 1,632  2,856 1,2241.01% 2.14% 1.31%LIB John Jay Myers

 710  1,270 5600.44% 0.98% 0.58%GRN David B. Collins

 160,931Cast Votes: 98.22%  57,120  218,05197.18% 97.94%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  2,912

0.00%

1.78%

 0

 1,659  4,571

 40.00%

2.82%

0.00%

2.05%
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United States Representative, District 9, Vote For 1

 7,944  11,284 3,34020.29% 23.89% 21.24%REP Steve Mueller

 30,660  40,963 10,30378.32% 73.71% 77.10%DEM Al Green

 231  390 1590.59% 1.14% 0.73%LIB John Wieder

 314  490 1760.80% 1.26% 0.92%GRN Vanessa Foster

 39,149Cast Votes: 98.22%  13,978  53,12797.53% 98.04%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  708

0.00%

1.78%

 0

 354  1,062

 10.00%

2.47%

0.00%

1.96%

United States Representative, District 22, Vote For 1

 80,979  106,345 25,36667.21% 58.75% 64.98%REP Pete Olson

 35,292  51,036 15,74429.29% 36.47% 31.18%DEM Kesha Rogers

 2,412  3,697 1,2852.00% 2.98% 2.26%LIB Steven Susman

 1,805  2,584 7791.50% 1.80% 1.58%GRN Don Cook

 120,488Cast Votes: 97.18%  43,174  163,66297.14% 97.17%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  3,498

0.00%

2.82%

 0

 1,273  4,771

 30.00%

2.86%

0.00%

2.83%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 86,767  114,406 27,63954.54% 49.05% 53.11%REP Christi Craddick

 68,714  94,908 26,19443.19% 46.49% 44.05%DEM Dale Henry

 2,229  3,784 1,5551.40% 2.76% 1.76%LIB Vivekananda (Vik) Wall

 1,376  2,335 9590.86% 1.70% 1.08%GRN Chris Kennedy

 159,086Cast Votes: 97.09%  56,347  215,43395.86% 96.77%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  4,757

0.00%

2.90%

 0

 2,432  7,189

 40.00%

4.14%

0.00%

3.23%

Railroad Commissioner (Unexpired Term), Vote For 1

 91,333  121,402 30,06976.22% 71.11% 74.89%REP Barry Smitherman

 19,337  27,897 8,56016.14% 20.24% 17.21%LIB Jaime O. Perez

 9,159  12,815 3,6567.64% 8.65% 7.90%GRN Josh Wendel

 119,829Cast Votes: 73.13%  42,285  162,11471.94% 72.82%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  44,017

0.00%

26.86%

 0

 16,494  60,511

 10.00%

28.06%

0.00%

27.18%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2, Vote For 1

 94,088  125,912 31,82479.51% 75.85% 78.55%REP Don Willett

 24,244  34,375 10,13120.49% 24.15% 21.45%LIB RS Roberto Koelsch

 118,332Cast Votes: 72.22%  41,955  160,28771.38% 72.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  45,515

0.00%

27.78%

 0

 16,824  62,339

 00.00%

28.62%

0.00%

28.00%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4, Vote For 1

 91,762  122,467 30,70576.61% 72.30% 75.48%REP John Devine

 18,280  26,119 7,83915.26% 18.46% 16.10%LIB Tom Oxford

 9,729  13,656 3,9278.12% 9.25% 8.42%GRN Charles E. Waterbury

 119,771Cast Votes: 73.10%  42,471  162,24272.26% 72.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  44,076

0.00%

26.90%

 0

 16,308  60,384

 00.00%

27.74%

0.00%

27.12%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Vote For 1

 83,990  110,387 26,39752.93% 46.96% 51.37%REP Nathan Hecht

 71,302  98,889 27,58744.94% 49.08% 46.02%DEM Michele Petty

 2,506  4,069 1,5631.58% 2.78% 1.89%LIB Mark Ash

 872  1,535 6630.55% 1.18% 0.71%GRN Jim Chisholm

 158,670Cast Votes: 96.84%  56,210  214,88095.63% 96.52%

Over Votes:  5

Under Votes:  5,172

0.00%

3.16%

 0

 2,569  7,741

 50.00%

4.37%

0.00%

3.48%

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Vote For 1

 85,049  112,383 27,33453.62% 48.68% 52.33%REP Sharon Keller

 70,890  97,959 27,06944.70% 48.21% 45.62%DEM Keith Hampton

 2,664  4,408 1,7441.68% 3.11% 2.05%LIB Lance Stott

 158,603Cast Votes: 96.80%  56,147  214,75095.52% 96.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,244

0.00%

3.20%

 0

 2,632  7,876

 00.00%

4.48%

0.00%

3.54%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7, Vote For 1

 93,359  125,007 31,64879.18% 75.71% 78.27%REP Barbara Parker Hervey

 24,551  34,705 10,15420.82% 24.29% 21.73%LIB Mark W. Bennett

 117,910Cast Votes: 71.96%  41,802  159,71271.12% 71.74%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  45,935

0.00%

28.04%

 0

 16,977  62,912

 20.00%

28.88%

0.00%

28.26%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8, Vote For 1

 93,293  125,127 31,83479.34% 76.23% 78.53%REP Elsa Alcala

 24,290  34,219 9,92920.66% 23.77% 21.47%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 117,583Cast Votes: 71.76%  41,763  159,34671.05% 71.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  46,264

0.00%

28.24%

 0

 17,016  63,280

 00.00%

28.95%

0.00%

28.42%

Member, State Board of Education, District 4, Vote For 1

 3,446  4,956 1,51012.82% 18.38% 14.12%REP Dorothy Olmos

 23,427  30,133 6,70687.18% 81.62% 85.88%DEM Lawrence Allen, Jr.

 26,873Cast Votes: 97.25%  8,216  35,08996.81% 97.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  759

0.00%

2.75%

 0

 271  1,030

 00.00%

3.19%

0.00%

2.85%

Member, State Board of Education, District 7, Vote For 1

 87,143  116,466 29,32382.62% 77.71% 81.32%REP David Bradley

 18,336  26,747 8,41117.38% 22.29% 18.68%LIB Matthew Petre

 105,479Cast Votes: 77.44%  37,734  143,21375.03% 76.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  30,736

0.00%

22.56%

 0

 12,558  43,294

 00.00%

24.97%

0.00%

23.21%

State Senator, District 13, Vote For 1

 25,666  33,616 7,950100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Rodney Ellis

 25,666Cast Votes: 84.72%  7,950  33,61681.36% 83.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,630

0.00%

15.28%

 0

 1,821  6,451

 00.00%

18.64%

0.00%

16.10%

State Senator, District 17, Vote For 1

 35,263  47,900 12,63781.19% 77.16% 80.09%REP Joan Huffman

 5,054  7,477 2,42311.64% 14.79% 12.50%LIB Austin Page

 3,115  4,433 1,3187.17% 8.05% 7.41%GRN David Courtney

 43,432Cast Votes: 78.14%  16,378  59,81076.39% 77.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,148

0.00%

21.86%

 0

 5,062  17,210

 00.00%

23.61%

0.00%

22.34%
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State Senator, District 18, Vote For 1

 54,098  71,763 17,665100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Glenn Hegar

 54,098Cast Votes: 69.38%  17,665  71,76364.08% 68.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  23,873

0.00%

30.62%

 0

 9,903  33,776

 00.00%

35.92%

0.00%

32.00%

State Representative, District 26, Vote For 1

 29,060  38,541 9,48165.72% 55.82% 62.97%REP Rick Miller

 15,158  22,662 7,50434.28% 44.18% 37.03%DEM Vy Nguyen

 44,218Cast Votes: 96.23%  16,985  61,20395.10% 95.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,730

0.00%

3.77%

 0

 875  2,605

 00.00%

4.90%

0.00%

4.08%

State Representative, District 27, Vote For 1

 13,657  18,119 4,46229.14% 30.83% 29.54%REP Kris Allfrey

 32,636  42,304 9,66869.63% 66.80% 68.96%DEM Ronald "Ron" Reynolds

 577  920 3431.23% 2.37% 1.50%LIB John Henry Petter, IV

 46,870Cast Votes: 97.25%  14,473  61,34396.26% 97.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,327

0.00%

2.75%

 0

 562  1,889

 00.00%

3.74%

0.00%

2.99%

State Representative, District 28, Vote For 1

 34,253  44,932 10,679100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP John Zerwas

 34,253Cast Votes: 71.38%  10,679  44,93266.86% 70.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,732

0.00%

28.62%

 0

 5,294  19,026

 00.00%

33.14%

0.00%

29.75%

State Representative, District 85, Vote For 1

 11,421  15,987 4,56654.42% 47.71% 52.32%REP Phil Stephenson

 9,565  14,570 5,00545.58% 52.29% 47.68%DEM Dora Olivo

 20,986Cast Votes: 96.63%  9,571  30,55796.57% 96.61%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  730

0.00%

3.36%

 0

 340  1,070

 10.00%

3.43%

0.00%

3.38%
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Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 2, Vote For 1

 86,532  114,558 28,02654.88% 50.30% 53.68%REP Jane Bland

 71,144  98,841 27,69745.12% 49.70% 46.32%DEM Ron Lovett

 157,676Cast Votes: 96.23%  55,723  213,39994.80% 95.86%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  6,170

0.00%

3.77%

 0

 3,056  9,226

 10.00%

5.20%

0.00%

4.14%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1

 86,530  114,552 28,02254.92% 50.32% 53.72%REP Harvey Brown

 71,037  98,699 27,66245.08% 49.68% 46.28%DEM Chuck Silverman

 157,567Cast Votes: 96.17%  55,684  213,25194.73% 95.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,280

0.00%

3.83%

 0

 3,095  9,375

 00.00%

5.27%

0.00%

4.21%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 7, Vote For 1

 86,567  114,690 28,12354.96% 50.50% 53.80%REP Terry Jennings

 70,936  98,502 27,56645.04% 49.50% 46.20%DEM Natalia Cokinos Oakes

 157,503Cast Votes: 96.13%  55,689  213,19294.74% 95.76%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  6,343

0.00%

3.87%

 0

 3,090  9,433

 10.00%

5.26%

0.00%

4.24%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 8, Vote For 1

 86,871  115,088 28,21755.18% 50.68% 54.01%REP Michael Massengale

 70,552  98,008 27,45644.82% 49.32% 45.99%DEM Nile Copeland

 157,423Cast Votes: 96.08%  55,673  213,09694.72% 95.72%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,424

0.00%

3.92%

 0

 3,106  9,530

 00.00%

5.28%

0.00%

4.28%

Justice, 1st Court of Appeals District, Place 9, Vote For 1

 86,426  114,248 27,82254.84% 49.91% 53.55%REP Rebeca Huddle

 71,176  99,094 27,91845.16% 50.09% 46.45%DEM Kathy Cheng

 157,602Cast Votes: 96.19%  55,740  213,34294.83% 95.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,245

0.00%

3.81%

 0

 3,039  9,284

 00.00%

5.17%

0.00%

4.17%
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Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Vote For 1

 85,483  113,000 27,51754.27% 49.43% 53.00%REP Brett Busby

 72,034  100,191 28,15745.73% 50.57% 47.00%DEM Barbara Gardner

 157,517Cast Votes: 96.14%  55,674  213,19194.72% 95.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,330

0.00%

3.86%

 0

 3,105  9,435

 00.00%

5.28%

0.00%

4.24%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 4, Vote For 1

 87,232  115,668 28,43655.44% 51.15% 54.32%REP Jeff Brown

 70,110  97,269 27,15944.56% 48.85% 45.68%DEM Jim Wrotenberry

 157,342Cast Votes: 96.03%  55,595  212,93794.58% 95.65%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  6,504

0.00%

3.97%

 0

 3,184  9,688

 10.00%

5.42%

0.00%

4.35%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 5, Vote For 1

 87,162  115,562 28,40055.40% 51.06% 54.27%REP Martha Hill Jamison

 70,166  97,385 27,21944.60% 48.94% 45.73%DEM Tanner Garth

 157,328Cast Votes: 96.02%  55,619  212,94794.62% 95.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,519

0.00%

3.98%

 0

 3,160  9,679

 00.00%

5.38%

0.00%

4.35%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 6, Vote For 1

 97,124  130,972 33,848100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Bill Boyce

 97,124Cast Votes: 59.28%  33,848  130,97257.59% 58.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  66,723

0.00%

40.72%

 0

 24,931  91,654

 00.00%

42.41%

0.00%

41.17%

Justice, 14th Court of Appeals District, Place 8, Vote For 1

 85,796  113,305 27,50954.45% 49.33% 53.12%REP John Donovan

 71,759  100,015 28,25645.55% 50.67% 46.88%DEM Julia Maldonado

 157,555Cast Votes: 96.16%  55,765  213,32094.87% 95.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,292

0.00%

3.84%

 0

 3,014  9,306

 00.00%

5.13%

0.00%

4.18%
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District Judge, 387th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 87,707  116,452 28,74555.68% 51.45% 54.58%REP Brenda Mullinix

 69,800  96,922 27,12244.32% 48.55% 45.42%DEM Fredericka Allen Petry

 157,507Cast Votes: 96.13%  55,867  213,37495.05% 95.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,340

0.00%

3.87%

 0

 2,912  9,252

 00.00%

4.95%

0.00%

4.16%

District Judge, 400th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 97,881  132,215 34,334100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Cliff Vacek

 97,881Cast Votes: 59.74%  34,334  132,21558.41% 59.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  65,966

0.00%

40.26%

 0

 24,445  90,411

 00.00%

41.59%

0.00%

40.61%

District Judge, 434th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 86,779  115,093 28,31455.07% 50.64% 53.91%REP James H. "Jim" Shoemake

 70,812  98,408 27,59644.93% 49.36% 46.09%DEM Teana Watson

 157,591Cast Votes: 96.18%  55,910  213,50195.12% 95.90%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  6,255

0.00%

3.82%

 0

 2,869  9,124

 10.00%

4.88%

0.00%

4.10%

County Attorney, Vote For 1

 87,344  115,836 28,49255.41% 50.97% 54.25%REP Roy Cordes

 70,274  97,678 27,40444.59% 49.03% 45.75%DEM M. E. "Skip" Belt

 157,618Cast Votes: 96.20%  55,896  213,51495.10% 95.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6,229

0.00%

3.80%

 0

 2,883  9,112

 00.00%

4.90%

0.00%

4.09%

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 88,366  117,448 29,08255.64% 51.51% 54.56%REP Troy E. Nehls

 70,446  97,827 27,38144.36% 48.49% 45.44%DEM Michael Ellison

 158,812Cast Votes: 96.93%  56,463  215,27596.06% 96.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,035

0.00%

3.07%

 0

 2,316  7,351

 00.00%

3.94%

0.00%

3.30%
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County Tax Assessor-Collector, Vote For 1

 91,626  121,692 30,06657.60% 53.10% 56.42%REP Patsy Schultz

 67,443  93,995 26,55242.40% 46.90% 43.58%DEM Jesse Torres

 159,069Cast Votes: 97.08%  56,618  215,68796.32% 96.88%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  4,775

0.00%

2.91%

 0

 2,161  6,936

 30.00%

3.68%

0.00%

3.12%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 16,481  22,970 6,48948.97% 50.00% 49.26%REP Bruce Fleming

 17,172  23,661 6,48951.03% 50.00% 50.74%DEM Richard Morrison

 33,653Cast Votes: 96.43%  12,978  46,63195.96% 96.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,246

0.00%

3.57%

 0

 547  1,793

 00.00%

4.04%

0.00%

3.70%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 35,480  45,704 10,224100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP W. A. "Andy" Meyers

 35,480Cast Votes: 75.40%  10,224  45,70470.45% 74.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11,575

0.00%

24.60%

 0

 4,288  15,863

 00.00%

29.55%

0.00%

25.77%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Place 1, Vote For 1

 22,056  30,744 8,688100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Gary Janssen

 22,056Cast Votes: 63.20%  8,688  30,74464.24% 63.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,843

0.00%

36.80%

 0

 4,837  17,680

 00.00%

35.76%

0.00%

36.51%

Constable, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 22,126  30,882 8,756100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP A. J. Dorr

 22,126Cast Votes: 63.40%  8,756  30,88264.74% 63.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,773

0.00%

36.60%

 0

 4,769  17,542

 00.00%

35.26%

0.00%

36.23%

Constable, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 30,086  41,070 10,984100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Ruben Davis

 30,086Cast Votes: 78.93%  10,984  41,07077.01% 78.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8,029

0.00%

21.07%

 0

 3,280  11,309

 00.00%

22.99%

0.00%

21.59%
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Constable, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 35,661  45,980 10,319100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Robert "Rob" Cook

 35,661Cast Votes: 75.79%  10,319  45,98071.11% 74.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  11,394

0.00%

24.21%

 0

 4,193  15,587

 00.00%

28.89%

0.00%

25.32%

Constable, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 30,033  40,801 10,768100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Trever Nehls

 30,033Cast Votes: 68.60%  10,768  40,80165.35% 67.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13,745

0.00%

31.40%

 0

 5,710  19,455

 00.00%

34.65%

0.00%

32.29%

Proposition No. 1  City of Houston, Vote For 1

 4,342  6,099 1,75765.81% 64.93% 65.55%YES

 2,256  3,205 94934.19% 35.07% 34.45%NO

 6,598Cast Votes: 70.99%  2,706  9,30472.64% 71.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,696

0.00%

29.01%

 0

 1,019  3,715

 00.00%

27.36%

0.00%

28.54%

Proposition No. 2  City of Houston, Vote For 1

 4,116  5,858 1,74266.29% 68.72% 66.99%YES

 2,093  2,886 79333.71% 31.28% 33.01%NO

 6,209Cast Votes: 66.81%  2,535  8,74468.05% 67.16%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  3,084

0.01%

33.18%

 0

 1,190  4,274

 10.00%

31.95%

0.01%

32.83%

Proposition A  City of Houston, Vote For 1

 4,642  6,617 1,97569.19% 73.15% 70.33%FOR

 2,067  2,792 72530.81% 26.85% 29.67%AGAINST

 6,709Cast Votes: 72.19%  2,700  9,40972.48% 72.27%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,584

0.01%

27.80%

 0

 1,025  3,609

 10.00%

27.52%

0.01%

27.72%
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Proposition B  City of Houston, Vote For 1

 5,023  7,183 2,16074.68% 79.68% 76.12%FOR

 1,703  2,254 55125.32% 20.32% 23.88%AGAINST

 6,726Cast Votes: 72.37%  2,711  9,43772.78% 72.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,568

0.00%

27.63%

 0

 1,014  3,582

 00.00%

27.22%

0.00%

27.51%

Proposition C  City of Houston, Vote For 1

 4,889  7,029 2,14073.44% 79.05% 75.06%FOR

 1,768  2,335 56726.56% 20.95% 24.94%AGAINST

 6,657Cast Votes: 71.63%  2,707  9,36472.67% 71.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,637

0.00%

28.37%

 0

 1,018  3,655

 00.00%

27.33%

0.00%

28.07%

Proposition D  City of Houston, Vote For 1

 4,868  6,966 2,09872.93% 77.59% 74.27%FOR

 1,807  2,413 60627.07% 22.41% 25.73%AGAINST

 6,675Cast Votes: 71.82%  2,704  9,37972.59% 72.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,619

0.00%

28.18%

 0

 1,021  3,640

 00.00%

27.41%

0.00%

27.96%

Proposition E  City of Houston, Vote For 1

 5,088  7,241 2,15375.85% 78.98% 76.75%FOR

 1,620  2,193 57324.15% 21.02% 23.25%AGAINST

 6,708Cast Votes: 72.18%  2,726  9,43473.18% 72.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,586

0.00%

27.82%

 0

 999  3,585

 00.00%

26.82%

0.00%

27.54%

PROPOSITION  Metro, Vote For 1

 19,955  26,289 6,33482.12% 82.96% 82.32%FOR

 4,345  5,646 1,30117.88% 17.04% 17.68%AGAINST

 24,300Cast Votes: 76.72%  7,635  31,93576.30% 76.62%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  7,374

0.00%

23.28%

 0

 2,372  9,746

 10.00%

23.70%

0.00%

23.38%
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PROPOSITION  Houston Community College, Vote For 1

 13,997  18,344 4,34771.84% 75.25% 72.62%FOR

 5,486  6,916 1,43028.16% 24.75% 27.38%AGAINST

 19,483Cast Votes: 76.87%  5,777  25,26075.68% 76.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,862

0.00%

23.13%

 0

 1,856  7,718

 00.00%

24.32%

0.00%

23.40%

PROPOSITION I  WCID 10, Vote For 1

 1  2 133.33% 100.00% 50.00%FOR

 2  2 066.67% 0.00% 50.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  1  4100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

PROPOSITION II  WCID 10, Vote For 1

 1  2 133.33% 100.00% 50.00%FOR

 2  2 066.67% 0.00% 50.00%AGAINST

 3Cast Votes: 100.00%  1  4100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%


